The
FSWC™
Series
Architectural LED Wrap Light
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 8

PL_SPEC_FSWC_v1
FSWC™
ORDERING INFORMATION
FSWC™
FSWC
CODE LENGTH WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT SELECTABLE
4D 4’ 45/38/34W 3500/4000/5000K
MODEL * MUST SELECT ONE
CODE TYPE PARTS SKU SENSOR MOUNT INSTALL
MCD Standalone SE-BC-ANT7 Bi-level Microwave Motion
& Daylight Harvesting Internal FACTORY
WBN
Bluetooth
Networked
KEILTON-FA102 N/A Internal FACTORY
WBM KEILTON-FA102
KEILTON-MWS105 Microwave Motion & Daylight Internal FACTORY
CONTROL * LEAVE BLANK, or SELECT ONE
EXAMPLE
FSWC-4D
FSWC-4D-6FTAC-P5_15P
FSWC-4D-AC-MCD-EM500
MODEL
CODE PARTS SKU TYPE INSTALL
AC AC-SLE-AC Aircraft Cable Kit, adjustable up to 120” FIELD
MOUNTS * LEAVE BLANK (surface mount standard), or SELECT ONE
Cord
CODE PARTS SKU TYPE COMPATIBLE INSTALL
6FTAC OS-GL-ES-183-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 3-wires (L/N/G) Standard
Models
FACTORY
6FTAD OS-GL-ES-185-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 5-wires (L/N/G and 0-10v dimming)
6FTACS OS-GL-ES-184-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 4-wires (L/N/G and Switch) Emergency Backup
 Models6FTADS OS-GL-ES-186-SJT-W-72 6’ cord, 6-wires (L/N/G, Switch and 0-10v dimming)
* can be ordered in multiple of 6’, such as 12FTAC, 18FTAC, etc.
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
CODE PARTS SKU WATT EMERGENCY LUMEN CA CEC TITLE 20 MODEL# EMERGENCY RUNTIME INSTALL
EM500 EMB-4 4w 500 Lumen BLD-FM04E-600400